COMPANY / PRODUCTS

Solo Sokos Hotel Lahden Seurahuone

Green Star Hotel Lahti

Hotel Scandic Lahti City

Hotel Kumpeli Spa

Pajulahti Sports Centre

Vierumaki Sport and Holiday Resort
Holiday Club Vierumaki

Premium Resorts

Lehmonkéarki Resort

Yli-Kaitala Resort:

Moss sauna
Trip with church boat

Radalla Resort:

Hotel rooms

Manor House

Manor Suite

Lakeside Suite (Cabin)

llola Inn:

Regular rooms: Toivo, Helmi, Torsten, Kaste

Suites: livari, Linta
Luxury Suites: Onni, Anja

Manor Virtaan Kartano

Tervalepikon Torpat:
Cottages Tainan Tupa, Vesan Villa

Heinola Camping:
Cottage and cabins

Guesthouse Lomakivi Hostel

Apteekinmajoitus:
Accommodation

Strength and harmony for the body
Sound bowl relaxation

Herbal baths of the garden sauna

Best Lake Nature Adventures:
Lake kayaking trip

Wildherbs and berries

Heart of the swamp

Nature Escape:
Nature Escape game

Lake floating

Note: net rates incl. breakfast for Seurahuone main building:
starting from 93 € (standard single) and 103 € (standard double/twin)

Note: net rates 2023-2024, incl. breakfast, not available during major
events
84 €/ night/ single room, 96 €/ night/ twin room /night

Note: rates to be negotiated case by case, dynamic daily rates to be
found on www.scandichotels.com

Note: rates on request, please contact directly via mail hotelli@kumpeli.fi
Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request

Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request

Note: rates for accommodation on request

Note: normal rates can be found on the website, 15% commission

Note: rates for accommodation and activities on request, 10% commission
on accommodation rates

Note: rates for accommodation on request; activity rates are consumer
rates

590 € fee for 5-15 pax, 12% commission

450 €/ trip, 10% commission

Note: net rates incl. buffet breakfast and evening sauna. Prices can be
agreed case by case depending on group size and season.

96 €/ night/ twin room, 89 €/ single room

114 €/ night/ twin room, 106 €/ single room

128 €/ night/ double room, 119 €/ night/ single room

152 €/ night/ twin room, 142 €/ night/ single room

Note: consumer rates, 10% commission

180 €/ day/ 2 people

260 €/ day/ 2 people

320 €/ day/ 2 people, 380 €/ day/ 3 people, 440 €/ day/ 4 people

Note: rates for accommodation on request

Note: net rates
1,193-1,600 €/ week

Note: consumer rates, 15-20% commission
starting from 140 €/ night

Note: normal rates can be found on the website, 20% commission,
minimum two nights

Note: net rates

approx. 130 €/ night in a double room, check current rates on website
55 €/ person

50 €/ person

45 €/ person (without massage), 95 €/ person incl. Kalevala sauna massage
We will happily customize an offer for your group!

Note: consumer rates, 15% commission

89 €/ person

59 €/ person, 129 €/ family (2 adults+ 2 children max 12 years)
59 €/ person, 129 €/ family (2 adults+ 2 children, max 12 years)

Note: net rates

starting from 300 €/ group with max 10 pax (price depends on the loca-
tion)

starting from 350 €/ group with max 5 pax (price depends on the location)
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COMPANY / PRODUCTS

Kitetirri Outdoors:
Full suspension e-mountainbike rental Lahti

Jump up:
Quad driving
Snowmobile driving

Salpausselka Pro Fishing:

Jig fishing up to 4 persons

Jig fishing for groups up to 8 persons
Cruise on lake Vesijarvi

Jounin Kalakeikka Fishing Tours:

Half day or full day fishing tour on Vesijarvi
Fishing tour

Boat trip on lake Vesijarvi

Péijanne Cruises Hilden:

Lunch cruise from Lahti to Vaaksy Canal
Summer evening cruise from Lahti

Two canal route Lahti-Heinola-Lahti

M/S Happy Days:
3-hour sauna and swimming cruise

EW Dive Travel:
Ice diving holidays in Lake Paijanne

Riding School Okeroisten Talli:
Accommodation

Private beginner riding lessons
Trail riding lesson

Dressage lesson

Guides in Lahti Region:

Cultural sightseeing in Lahti Region
Tour to the fascinating Salpausselka
UNESCO Global Geopark

Circular economy in Lahti Region

Travellamo:
Traditional Finnish sauna treatments

Teerenpeli Lahti:
Teerenpeli Brewery & Distillery guided tour
and tasting

Ainoa Winery:
Wine tasting
Shopping

Special event, meeting venue

Educational Travel and Technical Visits:
Finnish School Day

Sustainability-recycling program

Cook like a Finn

Finnish Early Childhood Education/ Finnish
School for Professionals

Technical Visits in the Lahti Region

Lakkapaa Charter

Reissu Ruoti:
City sightseeing in Helsinki

Note: rates on request

Note: consumer rate incl. 10% VAT, commission on request
100 €/ hour
100 €/ hour

Note: net rates incl. 10% VAT
495 €/ group (1-4 pax)
795 €/ group (1-8 pax)
450 €/ group (1-8 pax)

Note: net rates incl. VAT

from 495 €/ half day, from 795 €/ full day
from 795 €

from 300 €

Note: net rates

42 €/ adult, 10 €/ child (under 12 years)
45 €/ adult, 10 €/ child (under 12 years)
67 €/ adult, 30 €/ child (under 12 years)

Note: consumer rate, commission on request
starting from 725 €/ 3 hour cruise

Note: consumer rate, 8% commission
1,290 €/ person

Note: consumer rate incl. taxes, commission on request

100 €/ night/ room

100 €/ person/ hour

100 €/ person/ hour

100 €/ person/ hour, 56 €/ group (4-6 pax) lesson with NoShout-device

Note: prices for all tours on request

Note: net rates

from 160 €/ person, min. 2 pax, additional persons 130 €/ person
Children under 7 years are free with at least 2 paying customers. (free
clients do not get own sauna hats but may lend them)

Note: net rate
30 €/ person

Note: net rate

from 12 €/ person

Consumer rates as publicly posted for each product in the shop. Commis-
sion possible only if agreed upon in advance.

on request

Note: net rates

1,045 €+ VAT/ 1 group (5-20 pax), 1,760 € + VAT/ 2 groups (20+ pax)
from 310 €/ 1.5 h (incl. VAT 24%), from 678 €/ 5 h (incl. VAT 24%)

66 €/ person

385 €/ group

from 500 €/ visit
Note: rates on request

Note: net rates
from 250 €/ group (21-54 pax) for 2 hours
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